
HORAIRE DE TESTS DU 28 OCTOBRE  2019 

ARENA DE DELSON 

8H00 STYLE LIBRE PROGRAMME
1 MAIKA BISSONNETTE FARNHAM ARGENT 1

2 ALEXANE JEAN CHAMBLY ARGENT 2

3 EVE BOURRE MONT-ROYAL ARGENT 1

4 SIMONE GODIN BOUCHERVILLE ARGENT 2

5 MADISSON ANGERS ST-HYACINTHE ARGENT 1

6 EMMY DUPONT LAPRAIRIE ARGENT 2

7 FELIX BACHAND CANDIAC ARGENT 1

8 JOSIANE FOURNIER STE-JULIE ARGENT 2

9 JULIE-ANNE BOYER LAPRAIRIE ARGENT 1

9 BENJAMIN LEDUC BOUCHERVILLE ARGENT 2

10 NADIA BISSONNETTE FARNHAM ARGENT 1

11 MARILIE LAUZON STE-JULIE ARGENT 2

12 MADISSON ANGERS ST-HYACINTHE OR 1

13 EVE BOURRE MONT-ROYAL OR 2

9H00 STYLE LIBRE ELEMENTS
1 FELIX BACHAND CANDIAC ARGENT 1

2 SIMONE GODIN BOUCHERVILLE ARGENT 1

3 MADISSON ANGERS ST-HYACINTHE ARGENT 2

4 ALEXANE JEAN CHAMBLY ARGENT 2

5 MARILIE LAUZON STE-JULIE ARGENT 3

6 EVE BOURRE MONT-ROYAL ARGENT 3

7 MARIE-AUDREY LETT MILLE-ILES ARGENT 1

8 VAN ACKER SOFIA LAPRAIRIE OR 1

9 CHLOE ELIZABETH CUMMINGS CANDIAC OR 2

10 ALEXANDRE BECHETTE BOUCHERVILLE OR 2

11 MAIKA BISSONNETTE FARNHAM OR 3

12 HELOISE LETT MILLE-ILES OR 3

13 SARA-MAUDE DI NEZZA BOUCHERVILLE OR 1

14 BENJAMIN LEDUC BOUCHERVILLE OR 1

15 NADIA BISSONNETTE FARNHAM OR 2

16 FELIX BACHAND CANDIAC OR COMP 2

17 MADISSON ANGERS ST-HYACINTHE OR COMP 3

18 EVE BOURRE MONT-ROYAL OR COMP 3

PAUSE ENTRE 10h30 et 12h 



12H00 STYLE LIBRE PROGRAMME

1 ALEXANDRE BECHETTE BOUCHERVILLE OR 1

2 SARAH CHAIBI CANDIAC OR 2

3 HELOISE LETT MILLE-ILES OR 1

4 SOFIA VAN ACKER LAPRAIRIE OR 2

5 RACHEL BEAULIEU ST-HYACINTHE OR 1

6 CHLOE ELIZABETH CUMMINGS CANDIAC OR 2

7 GABRIELLE SIMARD ST-LAMBERT OR 1

8 SARA-MAUDE DI NEZZA BOUCHERVILLE OR 2

9 OLIVIA APOSTOLOPOULOS-KING BROSSARD OR 1

10 EMILIE NORMAND LAPRAIRIE OR 2

11 FELIX BACHAND CANDIAC OR 1

12 BENJAMIN LEDUC BOUCHERVILLE OR 2

12H55 DANSES

PASO 
1 OLIVIA HU BROSSARD 1

2 MAGALIE BRISSON LAPRAIRIE 2

3 ELOISE GOUPIL ST-HUBERT 1

4 CASSIOPEE OUELLETTE ST-JEAN 2

STARLIGHT
1 SOFIA VAN ACKER LAPRAIRIE 1

2 JULIETTE DENIS ROUSSILLON 2

3 SEVERINE THIEREN ST-BRUNO 1

4 MEGANE LANGLOIS ST-JEAN 2

5 MARILY LEMIRE BROSSARD 1

6 ALICE ROY ST-HUBERT 2

7 SARAH CHAIBI CANDIAC 1

8 JOSIANE FOURNIER STE-JULIE 2

9 ANASTASIA GEORGIAKAKIS BROSSARD 1

10 LEA GAUDREAULT ROUSSILLON 2

11 JEREMY ALLARD ST-CESAIRE 1

12 FREDERIQUE RICHER ST-JEAN 2

13 NOÉMIE DEMERS ST-JEAN 1



BLUES
1 SARAH-RYM ZAOUALI BROSSARD 1

2 SAR-MAUDE DI NEZZA BOUCHERVILLE 2

3 OLIVIA HU BROSSARD 1

4 KELIANNE DUGUAY ST-BRUNO 2

5 MEGHANE BEAUDRY ST-JEAN 1

6 ALICE ROY ST-HUBERT 2

7 SOFIA VAN ACKER LAPRAIRIE 1

8 SEVERINE THIEREN ST-BRUNO 2

9 KELLY VONG BROSSARD 1

10 ALEXIA GAUDET BOUCHERVILLE 2

11 JOSIANE FOURNIER STE-JULIE 1

13H45

KILIAN
1 ALEXANDRE BECHETTE BOUCHERVILLE 2

2 STEPHANIE FONG BROSSARD 1

3 AUDREY SAVARD ROUSSILLON 2

4 JASON JANACEK NAPIERVILLE 1

5 MELIANE BELAIR LONGUEUIL 2

6 ANASTASIA GEORGIAKAKIS BROSSARD 1

7 JASMINE CORBEIL-LETOURNEAU BOUCHERVILLE 2

8 MEGHANE BEAUDRY ST-JEAN 1

9 AUDREY DESFOSSES NAPIERVILLE 2

10 ELOISE GOUPIL ST-HUBERT 1

11 ERICA BEDARD LONGUEUIL 2

12 CASSIOPEE OUELLETTE ST-JEAN 1

OR

VIENNOISE
1 JULIE LAVIGNE BROSSARD 2

2 MEGANE BILODEAU STE-JULIE 1

3 FLORENCE BERARD ST-LAMBERT 2

4 MARILIE LAUZON STE-JULIE 1

5 FELIX BACHAND CANDIAC 2

6 LAURENCE BOIVIN STE-JULIE 1

7 ELENA OLIVA BROSSARD 2

8 MEGANE BHERER ST-JEAN 1

9 FIONA CAMPANELLI CANDIAC 2

10 EMILIE LABELLE LAPRAIRIE 1



WESTMINSTER
1 JULIE LAVIGNE BROSSARD 2

2 CAMILLE NORMAND LAPRAIRIE 1

3 TRINTY ALLAN CANDIAC 2

4 EMY GAUDREAULT ROUSSILLON 1

5 MARILIE LAUZON STE-JULIE 2

6 ALEXANE JEAN CHAMBLY 1

7 FIONA CAMPANELLI CANDIAC 2

8 LILI ANNE TELLIER LONGUEUIL 1

9 AUDREY HEBERT NAPIERVILLE 2

QUICKSTEP
1 NOEMI DION BOUCHERVILLE 1

2 CLEMENCE DENIS ROUSSILLON 2

3 KELLY VONG BROSSARD 1

4 MADISSON ANGERS ST-HYACINTHE 2

5 MEGANE BILODEAU STE-JULIE 1

6 ALEXANE JEAN CHAMBLY 2

7 SAKINA TOUGAS-BELLAMLIH BOUCHERVILLE 1

ARGENTINE
1 JUSTINE BRISSON LAPRAIRIE 2

2 VALERIA CARANDIUC ROUSSILLON 1

3 MIA LAGUE LAPRAIRIE 2

4 FELIX BACHAND CANDIAC 1

5 FLORENCE BERARD GATINEAU 2

6 LILI-ROSE CHAPADOS CHAMBLY 1

7 FIONA CAMPANELLI CANDIAC 2

8 ELIE GRENON STE-JULIE 1

9 MAYA BELAIR LONGUEUIL 2

10 EMY GAUDREAULT ROUSSILLON 1

11 EVELYNE DESJARDINS BELOEIL 2

12 GENEVIEVE BOUCHER-COSTI ST-HUBERT 1

13 MEGANE PLOURDE STE-JULIE 2

14 EMILIE LABELLE LAPRAIRIE 1

SAMBA
1 JUSTINE BRISSON LAPRAIRIE 2

2 HIBA BRUNET STE-JULIE 1

3 EVELYNE DESJARDINS BELOEIL 2

4 LILI-ROSE CHAPADOS CHAMBLY 1

5 MADISSON ANGERS ST-HYACINTHE 2

6 MIA LAGUE LAPRAIRIE 1

7 ELIE GRENON STE-JULIE 2

8 CAMILLE NORMAND LAPRAIRIE 1

9 JULIANNE MORIN ST-HYACINTHE 2

10 EMILIE LABELLE LARAIRIE 1


